

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2290/2007

PUNDLIK VITHUJI KIRDAK (D) THROUGH LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAIBHAN JAIRAM GAWAI

Respondent(s)

Date : 13-09-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTAFor Appellant(s) Mr. Kunal Cheema, Adv.
Mr. Apoorv Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Yogesh Ahirrao, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, AOR
Ms. Ruchita Cheema, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.
Ms. Anagha S. Desai, AOR

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Liberty to file additional documents and bringing subsequent
events on record.

List after the needful is done.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER (SH)(KAILASH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER